
Championnats suisses par équipe 2008 18. Oktober 2008

Nationalliga A
Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

1. 261.400 G46.900 43.90044.200Aargau  1 41.600 42.350 42.450
87.650Mark Ramseier 84 6.1 14.5505.7 14.500 5.6 14.200 6.60 16.0506.2 14.950 4.9 13.400
86.250Niki Böschenstein 85 6.1 14.2506.0 15.000 4.7 13.450 6.20 15.5505.6 14.150 5.6 13.850
85.800Lucas Fischer 90 6.0 15.1005.8 14.700 4.8 13.050 5.80 15.3005.3 13.250 5.8 14.400
66.650Roland Häuptli 86 5.2 11.4005.8 14.050 5.7 13.950 5.5 13.050 5.6 14.200
14.900Tobias Krähenbühl 88 5.40 14.900

2. 253.600 S44.550 41.95043.450Zürich  1 40.700 40.650 42.300
88.550Dennis Mannhart 86 5.7 14.9005.8 14.900 5.4 14.550 6.20 15.5505.5 14.250 5.7 14.400
67.400Pascal Bucher 89 5.6 13.2005.5 12.800 5.5 13.100 5.80 14.300 5.4 14.000
54.900David Fritschi 85 5.1 13.8505.0 13.700 5.40 14.4505.1 12.900
54.550Kimon Wegmann 89 6.1 14.850 4.7 12.850 6.20 14.5504.9 12.300
53.350Marc Barmettler 88 4.9 12.9004.5 13.050 4.8 13.500 5.1 13.900

3. 252.100 B45.750 42.05043.000Luzern OW NW  1 41.550 38.200 41.550
83.900Silvan Honauer 90 5.2 13.9505.8 14.350 4.9 13.400 6.20 15.5505.0 13.300 5.1 13.350
81.550Louis Thomann 85 4.9 14.3005.0 13.850 4.8 13.500 5.40 14.3004.4 13.150 4.1 12.450
81.500Kevin Rossi 90 4.9 13.8005.5 14.200 4.9 13.500 5.80 14.3504.5 11.750 4.7 13.900
30.300Patrick Dominguez 84 6.0 14.450 6.20 15.850
14.550Roger Sager 81 5.4 14.550
14.300Philipp Sager 83 5.7 14.300

4. 247.95045.150 41.20040.050NKL  1 39.950 40.750 40.850
84.400Roman Gisi 85 6.0 12.8005.5 13.100 5.6 13.350 6.20 15.7005.8 14.400 5.8 15.050
67.500Emanuel Senn 83 4.8 13.3004.6 13.750 5.40 14.6004.7 12.500 4.4 13.350
67.000Luca Grossklaus 89 5.1 13.8504.7 13.200 5.40 14.8504.8 13.250 4.2 11.850
41.450Ismael Wermuth 87 5.5 14.0505.5 14.300 4.8 13.100
38.450Michael Pletscher 84 4.1 11.600 5.40 14.400 4.2 12.450
25.100Luc Bourquin 83 4.6 12.800 4.1 12.300

5. 240.45043.600 39.40039.750Solothurn  1 40.650 37.500 39.550
82.650Nils Haller 89 5.5 14.4005.3 13.400 5.3 13.800 5.40 13.8005.0 13.350 5.0 13.900
79.150Simon Nützi 90 4.6 13.0505.2 13.100 3.8 12.150 5.80 15.0004.7 12.550 5.3 13.300
62.750Philipp Friedli 91 4.7 11.9504.2 13.250 4.9 14.100 4.1 11.600 4.7 11.850
51.050Danilo Corti 90 4.4 12.350 3.7 12.750 4.60 13.600 4.3 12.350
14.800Oliver Nützi 83 5.40 14.800

6. 223.85042.750 38.60035.800Bern  1 31.900 36.250 38.550
80.900Raphael Matti 80 4.7 13.1504.7 13.500 4.1 12.200 5.40 14.8004.9 13.300 4.8 13.950
59.350Marcel Stettler 90 4.5 13.0004.4 11.100 3.5 9.400 4.60 14.050 3.3 11.800
49.150Christian Schmocker 85 3.8 12.4504.2 11.200 4.60 13.9004.1 11.600
44.050Sam Neuhaus 85 3.5 10.300 3.80 13.2004.0 11.350 3.0 9.200
42.850Remo Brechbühl 92 4.0 10.8004.2 10.300 3.0 8.950 3.6 12.800
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Nationalliga B
Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

1. 241.150 G44.400 38.50041.850Aargau  2 40.550 35.700 40.150
68.450Davor Studer 88 5.4 13.3505.3 14.350 5.3 14.550 5.40 14.8003.9 11.400
65.600Markus Setz 85 4.5 11.7504.5 13.750 4.4 13.100 5.40 14.7004.2 12.300
64.900Michael Meier 92 4.4 12.3504.8 13.750 5.40 14.6004.2 11.900 4.0 12.300
52.800Oliver Hegi 93 4.2 12.900 5.40 14.9004.2 11.500 4.7 13.500
37.400Severin Rohrer 92 4.5 12.8004.5 11.250 4.6 13.350
25.750Lukas Fellmann 92 4.9 12.450 4.3 13.300

2. 238.850 S44.050 40.50042.250Genève  1 38.550 36.350 37.150
83.050Jean-Philippe Hayoz 88 5.8 15.0505.1 13.900 6.1 14.300 5.40 14.7004.8 12.350 4.9 12.750
75.750Christopher Tomcik 93 4.9 12.3005.3 13.350 4.9 13.150 4.60 13.8004.7 12.100 3.8 11.050
68.900Claude Alain Porchet 86 5.2 13.1506.1 15.000 6.20 15.5003.9 11.900 4.5 13.350
57.250Micha Vorobyov 92 3.8 9.9004.1 11.750 3.4 11.100 4.60 13.850 3.6 10.650
20.350Léo Pellet 92 3.5 10.850 2.3 9.500

3. 234.600 B44.650 37.30042.350Zürich  2 38.350 36.100 35.850
77.450Mario Camenzind 91 4.7 12.5505.5 14.550 4.6 12.100 5.40 14.7004.0 11.750 4.2 11.800
63.600Marco Rizzo 92 4.0 11.3005.3 14.300 5.40 14.7504.3 11.350 4.5 11.900
62.650Janick Hitz 93 4.5 12.3504.6 13.500 4.5 12.700 4.0 12.150 3.7 11.950
61.550Fabian Schryber 93 5.2 12.4004.1 10.650 5.40 14.3004.2 12.200 4.0 12.000
41.450Mirco Stillhart 90 5.0 12.700 4.9 13.550 5.80 15.200

4. 231.35042.150 38.40040.300Luzern OW NW  2 38.050 36.700 35.750
78.600Kevin Tschopp 90 4.8 13.0504.9 13.900 4.9 14.000 5.40 14.5505.1 11.850 3.8 11.250
77.450Thomas Furrer 89 4.4 12.0004.8 13.450 3.8 11.650 4.60 13.7505.7 12.900 4.5 13.700
49.550Mario Meier 86 4.4 12.950 4.60 13.8504.3 11.950 2.4 10.800
35.900Daniel Lauber 94 3.8 12.6503.9 12.750 3.2 10.500
25.100Kevin Müller 91 3.6 12.7004.4 12.400
22.600Evans Fürrer 93 3.3 11.450 4.0 11.150

5. 222.80041.600 36.80040.750SG TG  1 33.300 33.700 36.650
63.300Martin Strub 87 3.7 12.7003.7 11.350 5.40 14.7004.8 11.750 3.9 12.800
59.500Manuel Sutter 93 4.1 12.3504.7 12.800 3.6 12.300 2.4 10.150 3.4 11.900
53.500Boris D'Angelo 93 4.2 11.2504.6 13.300 3.3 6.450 4.00 13.150 2.1 9.350
51.450Pablo Brägger 92 4.4 11.7505.2 14.050 4.60 13.700 4.5 11.950
32.850Jérome Loher 94 4.5 13.400 3.6 9.650 2.0 9.800
25.000Flavio Oehler 90 3.80 13.2004.0 11.800

6. 220.25042.100 37.20038.050Zürich  3 33.450 34.800 34.650
74.250Marc Engler 91 4.0 11.5004.5 12.750 3.6 11.300 5.40 14.8504.3 11.750 3.9 12.100
70.750Vangelis Kalaitzidakis 94 3.8 11.3004.4 12.350 3.4 10.550 4.60 13.7503.3 11.400 2.5 11.400
47.000Eddy Yusof 94 4.1 13.4003.9 11.500 3.7 11.650 2.6 10.450
36.200Marc Landolf 92 4.1 12.3004.0 12.700 3.8 11.200
24.650Dario Kalaitzidakis 94 4.60 13.500 2.3 11.150
23.250Fabian Häfliger 93 4.0 12.600 3.4 10.650
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1. 222.400 G42.400 37.95040.200Ticino  1 35.250 35.350 32.050
77.900Alessandro Dang 89 4.6 13.4005.0 13.750 4.4 12.550 5.40 14.6504.6 12.750 3.5 10.800
76.550Siro Bortolin 91 4.5 13.0005.2 13.550 4.7 13.600 6.20 13.9504.4 10.800 4.0 11.650
68.400Kevin Bernasoni 92 3.7 11.5504.2 12.800 3.9 9.100 4.60 13.5504.2 11.800 2.5 9.600
51.600Juan Domeniconi 92 3.6 11.1004.3 12.900 2.3 4.600 4.60 13.800 1.9 9.200

9.450Aron Spinaglia 95 2.2 9.450

2. 220.100 S40.500 37.20039.250Schaffhausen  1 36.250 32.900 34.000
62.700Roman Trachsler 84 4.4 13.400 2.8 11.900 4.60 13.4003.4 11.950 4.0 12.050
60.000Richi Wanner 94 3.8 12.2004.9 13.250 4.00 13.1003.5 10.700 3.8 10.750
56.150Christian Dehm 92 3.7 12.2004.1 12.250 3.1 11.450 2.0 10.250 2.3 10.000
50.050Viktor Weissenberger 92 3.5 12.8003.8 12.900 4.00 13.150 2.9 11.200
32.350Jerry Wanner 95 3.7 12.0003.0 11.050 2.4 9.300
26.550Marco Walter 94 4.0 12.600 4.60 13.950

3. 212.600 B41.400 36.25036.700Vaud  1 30.450 33.750 34.050
73.700Stéphane Détraz 87 4.6 11.9504.9 13.350 3.8 10.900 4.60 14.0004.1 11.450 4.5 12.050
70.300Philippe Francey 85 3.3 12.2503.9 11.800 7.1 10.250 4.60 13.2504.4 11.700 2.6 11.050
47.050Justin Delay 91 3.0 12.0504.7 11.550 2.8 9.300 4.60 14.150
41.850Benjamin Paccaud 91 3.6 10.5004.0 10.350 2.0 10.050 2.8 10.950
40.800Jonathan Pellet 91 3.0 7.850 3.00 12.4501.9 10.600 2.5 9.900

4. 202.95038.400 34.95036.150Bern  2 29.500 31.250 32.700
67.450Stefan Juker 79 2.9 12.2503.1 12.050 2.8 10.000 3.80 12.4001.8 10.200 3.3 10.550
64.800Ivan Thomi 94 3.4 9.7003.9 12.350 2.8 8.500 3.80 13.1502.9 10.150 2.5 10.950
45.000Nicolas Mühlhauser 94 3.9 11.750 3.80 12.2502.1 9.800 2.3 11.200
43.650Benjamin Heldner 81 3.9 10.6503.3 11.000 4.20 12.850 3.9 9.150
41.150Martin Osswald 94 2.9 12.0503.2 9.850 3.0 8.350 2.7 10.900

0.000Camilo Mendez 91

5. 201.40037.500 33.60036.750Neuchâtel  1 33.000 32.300 28.250
57.400Steven Burkhard 89 3.2 11.1003.3 12.100 3.1 10.900 3.80 12.750 2.4 10.550
53.400Nathan Bösiger 95 2.9 11.4003.6 12.450 2.3 7.650 2.2 11.400 1.7 10.500
39.000Yannick Schader 91 3.4 12.200 3.80 12.1501.8 9.500 1.6 5.150
34.400Tenzin Gasser 92 3.1 11.050 3.80 12.6001.7 10.750
33.750Alan Burkhard 95 2.2 3.5503.1 11.050 3.80 11.950 2.3 7.200
33.250Navin Ceruti 96 2.9 11.1003.0 12.000 1.9 10.150
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1. 156.800 G40.300 36.600 39.750 40.150Aargau 1
54.550Sara Catanzaro 95 5.0 5.6 12.850 6.1 13.500 5.6 14.10014.100
51.650Jessica Diacci 94 4.4 5.0 11.600 5.3 13.550 4.8 13.30013.200
50.200Carina Fürst 90 4.4 4.7 11.750 5.1 12.700 5.4 12.75013.000
49.600Natascha Küsterling 94 4.4 4.0 12.000 4.6 12.000 4.3 12.70012.900

2. 144.700 S38.900 31.650 36.650 37.500Zürich 1
51.700Linda Stämpfli 88 4.6 4.6 11.750 5.2 12.600 5.5 14.05013.300
47.300Andrina Kläy 95 4.2 2.8 10.400 4.9 12.450 3.9 12.05012.400
43.750Romina Bertschinger 96 4.4 7.0 9.500 3.5 10.400 4.5 10.75013.100
31.750Nadine Jäggi 93 4.2 2.5 7.850 3.4 11.40012.500
11.600Annick Gebert 97 3.3 11.600

3. 143.450 B37.250 34.350 35.400 36.450Tessin 1
45.850Emily Berti 94 4.2 3.0 10.300 4.2 10.750 4.0 12.05012.750
45.450Monika Culap 95 4.2 2.3 9.800 4.5 11.150 4.0 12.25012.250
33.500Caterina Barloggio 96 4.2 2.1 9.100 4.0 12.20012.200
24.200Ilaria Käslin 97 3.4 12.050 4.1 12.150
23.650Alice Jelmini 97 4.2 3.8 11.40012.250
14.250Ariella Kaeslin 87 5.7 14.250

4. 140.45037.850 31.650 32.350 38.600Aargau 2
46.050Sarah Di Lascia 96 4.0 4.2 9.700 5.2 10.400 4.7 13.15012.800
35.900Melanie Steinacher 96 4.2 5.3 10.950 4.3 12.30012.650
33.950Eliane Schreiber 97 2.3 10.250 5.2 11.000 4.1 12.700
29.450Madeleine Kuster 97 2.4 1.9 9.250 3.7 9.55010.650
25.150Deborah Senn 95 4.2 4.4 12.75012.400
11.700Laura Schulte 96 4.0 11.700

5. 139.95038.900 31.850 31.950 37.250Fribourg 1
48.350Nadia Mühlhauser 96 4.4 4.9 11.550 5.1 11.250 4.6 12.45013.100
46.100Nadia Baeriswyl 95 4.4 4.3 10.300 4.9 10.600 4.5 12.95012.250
45.500Fanny Leimgruber 90 4.4 2.7 10.000 2.9 10.100 3.4 11.85013.550
41.000Nadine Siffert 95 4.4 3.1 8.150 4.0 10.000 4.0 11.30011.550
0.000Debora Beuret 96

6. 138.35039.350 28.450 33.250 37.300St. Gallen 1
48.250Jennifer Rutz 94 4.4 3.7 10.500 5.4 11.850 5.2 12.60013.300
44.950Aurelia Steinemann 92 4.6 2.7 9.150 3.9 10.000 4.4 12.65013.150
43.500Janine Braunwalder 92 4.2 3.0 8.800 3.9 11.000 3.2 10.95012.750
43.500Ariana Zill 95 4.0 2.4 8.150 3.7 10.400 3.9 12.05012.900
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1. 146.350 G40.050 32.100 36.200 38.000Bern 1
55.800Yasmin Zimmermann 92 5.2 5.4 13.200 5.9 14.200 5.7 14.20014.200
44.800Sarina Gerber 95 4.2 4.3 9.800 4.7 10.650 4.2 12.20012.150
44.800Yasmin Trachsel 92 4.2 2.7 9.000 3.9 11.350 4.1 11.60012.850
24.200Sara Metzger 96 4.4 4.3 11.20013.000
19.100Aline Boss 96 2.7 9.100 3.0 10.000

2. 137.900 S38.500 30.050 32.500 36.850NKL 1
46.650Isabelle Amacker 95 4.2 3.0 10.050 4.9 10.650 4.9 13.05012.900
43.550Rahel Amacker 96 4.2 2.3 9.650 4.3 9.500 4.1 11.90012.500
43.200Nadine Schulz 96 4.2 3.3 8.350 4.0 9.850 4.5 11.90013.100
34.150Mandana Zehtabchi 96 3.5 10.350 4.3 12.000 4.0 11.800
11.800Stephanie Remischberger 96 4.0 11.800

3. 126.800 B35.200 26.550 31.200 33.850Zürich 2
40.350Sandra Luginbühl 94 4.2 2.1 6.150 2.9 10.150 3.0 11.25012.800
40.150Olivia Widmer 97 2.4 1.7 7.500 3.6 10.050 3.2 11.65010.950
30.750Nicole Schrade 90 3.4 2.7 8.350 3.0 10.95011.450
29.950Kim Kuhn 96 2.4 2.4 8.800 3.0 10.55010.600
21.700Nicole Hitz 97 2.7 10.700 3.8 11.000

4. 120.60035.350 21.850 29.600 33.800Aargau 3
40.100Marina Kälin 92 3.4 1.9 7.850 2.6 8.700 3.7 11.85011.700
39.600Vera Schuler 95 4.0 2.0 7.700 3.6 8.250 3.4 11.25012.400
38.750Sabrina Fuchs 93 7.8 2.1 6.300 2.9 10.500 3.1 10.70011.250
19.100Michèle Schenker 93 3.0 2.8 9.2009.900
10.400Stefanie Senn 97 2.4 10.400
2.500Linda Eschbach 93 1.2 2.500

5. 120.30036.550 26.050 26.300 32.200Nordostschweiz 1
44.750Riccarda Cabalzar 89 4.0 3.6 9.650 3.3 11.500 3.6 11.40012.200
39.900Livia Hofstetter 95 4.0 2.1 8.500 3.3 8.200 3.5 10.55012.650
28.550Janine Meier 94 4.0 3.6 6.600 3.1 10.25011.700
25.700Anna Schenk 95 4.0 2.1 3.800 1.7 1.500 2.7 9.35011.050
7.900Sophia Wanner 92 1.9 7.900

6. 113.05033.800 19.850 27.150 32.250Zürich 3
39.650Seraina Fröhlich 92 3.0 2.7 8.500 2.6 9.250 3.0 10.75011.150
37.100Celine Stähli 95 3.0 1.9 7.100 2.3 8.000 3.0 10.60011.400
29.300Svenja Braunschweiler 92 2.4 2.7 8.250 2.7 9.85011.200
24.800Ramona Häberli 92 1.8 4.250 2.9 9.650 2.9 10.900
15.300Jeanine Hitz 93 2.4 1.9 4.10011.200
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1. 140.500 G37.600 32.200 33.800 36.900Geneve 1
50.400Laure Alzina 91 4.4 4.3 11.000 5.5 13.000 5.1 13.25013.150
45.150Sabine Fellmann 96 4.2 3.0 11.000 4.2 9.900 3.8 11.85012.400
44.950Jennifer Forgnone 90 4.2 3.1 10.200 3.8 10.900 3.8 11.80012.050
29.500Anne Cornevin 94 3.0 8.050 3.4 9.850 3.9 11.600
10.700Leonie Müller 95 3.0 10.700

2. 123.200 S36.500 23.750 30.100 32.850Bern 2
41.500Kathrin Wurz 93 4.0 2.6 8.100 3.1 10.850 3.3 10.85011.700
35.550Marilena Rothenbühler 94 4.2 1.9 4.100 2.5 8.350 3.4 10.90012.200
32.100Céline Schwendimann 96 4.0 2.5 9.000 3.3 11.10012.000
18.100Tabea von Mühlenen 95 2.1 7.900 2.8 10.200
18.000Michelle Siegenthaler 96 2.1 7.750 3.1 10.250
12.300Simone Angeloz 93 4.0 12.300

3. 119.650 B37.250 23.300 28.150 30.950Fribourg 2
31.400Cyrielle Verdon 90 3.0 2.7 10.450 2.7 10.25010.700
30.400Sarah Haymoz 93 4.0 2.3 7.950 3.1 10.20012.250
25.900Carole Kaelin 93 2.5 7.550 2.1 8.200 2.9 10.150
23.200Julie Pasquier 93 2.1 7.800 1.9 4.900 3.2 10.500
22.050Marina Leimgruber 93 4.0 2.0 9.50012.550
19.550Olivia Ansermet 93 4.2 1.8 7.10012.450

4. 119.20033.450 24.800 28.850 32.100Aargau 4
40.300Tabea Baumgartner 90 3.0 2.9 8.700 3.1 9.150 3.0 10.90011.550
29.600Jessica Forzinetti 94 2.8 2.1 8.550 3.3 9.85011.200
26.500Sarah Busslinger 94 2.0 7.550 2.1 7.600 3.2 11.350
19.700Carina Herzog 95 2.6 9.850 2.1 9.850
19.250Michelle Wirz 96 2.4 2.1 8.55010.700
14.200Alexandra Stiefel 90 3.0 1.7 3.50010.700

5. 116.10033.600 21.550 30.200 30.750Neuchâtel 1
39.800Maé Dardel 94 3.2 1.9 7.250 3.1 10.350 3.5 10.30011.900
38.050Melinda Meier 92 2.8 1.8 7.500 3.0 9.750 2.8 10.40010.400
36.650Coralie Monnier 92 2.8 2.0 6.800 3.2 10.100 3.4 8.45011.300
19.250Marine Barbieri 94 3.3 9.200 2.9 10.050
16.750Angelica Addo 94 2.8 2.0 6.50010.250

6. 115.05032.200 23.200 28.950 30.700Zürich 4
38.650Caroline Wolfensberger 95 2.4 2.5 7.600 2.5 10.000 2.9 10.45010.600
38.250Seraina Pacozzi 94 3.0 1.8 7.400 2.0 9.350 2.8 10.65010.850
36.550Nadja Rosenbaum 93 3.0 1.9 6.600 2.5 9.600 3.1 9.60010.750
36.200Lia Ziegler 94 2.4 2.3 8.200 2.3 8.050 2.7 9.60010.350

Erstellt mit KUTU 2008
www.alvarez.ch/kutu

Carla Sport



Championnats suisses par équipe 2008 19. Oktober 2008

Nationalliga C
Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

7. 110.50031.900 20.300 27.950 30.350Vaud 1
40.050Coralie Brönnimann 93 2.8 2.3 8.400 3.6 10.500 3.7 10.80010.350
33.300Catherine Dromelet 92 2.4 2.0 5.300 2.2 8.450 2.8 9.6009.950
26.900Samantha Durussel 96 2.4 1.2 6.600 2.7 9.95010.350
24.400Valérie Probst 89 2.4 1.9 4.200 2.3 9.00011.200
10.350Loraine Chamorel 89 1.4 2.200 2.1 8.150
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